HOTEL

GANZTAG— 11:30BIS21:00

Tagessuppe
Alplermagronen

FLAMMKUCHEN
Apfel & Zimt
Speck & Zwiebeln
Lachs und Dill
Lauch

KALTE PLATTEN

4 versch. Kase & Beilagen

4 Versch. Wurstwaren & Beilagen
Versch. Wurstwaren & Kése

DESSERT
Bronnti Creme
Kugel Eis/Sorbet

KINDERMENU

Tagessuppe
Chickennuggets mit Pommes
Alplermagronen
Flammkuchen

- Apfel & Zimt

- Speck & Zwiebeln

- Lachs & Dill

- Lauch

DESSERTS

Bronnti Creme
Kugel Eis/Sorbet

16
18

19
19
19
19

23
29
43

12

12
16
14
19

12

SCHONEGG

ALL DAY 11:30 AM TO 9:00 PM

Soup of the day
Alpine macaroni

16
18

FLAMMKUCHEN (Thin based Swiss style Pizza)

Apple & Cinnamon
Bacon & onion
Salmon & dill

Leek

COLD PLATTER

4 cheeses & accompaniments

4 Charcuterie & accompaniments
Charcuterie & cheeses

DESSERTS
Bronnti Cream
Choice of ice cream/ sorbet

KIDS MENU

Soup of the day
Chicken nuggets with fries
Alpine macaroni
Flammkuchen
- Apple & cinnamon
- Bacon & onion
- Salmon & dill
- Leek

DESSERTS

Bronnti Cream
Choice of ice cream/ sorbet

19
19
19
19

23
29
43

12

12
16
14
19

12



